The NetVanta® 1000 Series of managed,
Layer 2, Ethernet switches is designed
for fast, secure, cost-effective Local Area
Network (LAN) switching. These scalable,
full-featured business-class switches are
perfect for Voice over IP (VoIP) applications.
The switches use robust Quality of Service (QoS)
features and Power over Ethernet (PoE)

Agency Approvals
n	FCC Part 15 Class A, UL 1950/CSA
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 1234P	 1702595G1
NetVanta 1238P	 1702599G1
NetVanta 1000BaseSX SFP (LC Connectors)	 1200480E1
NetVanta 1000BaseLX SFP (LC Connectors)	 1200481E1
NetVanta 1000Base-T SFP	 1200485G1
NetVanta 2.5 Gbps multi-mode
  SFP Transceiver	 1200482G1
NetVanta 2.5 Gbps single-mode	 1200483G1
  SFP Transceiver
NetVanta 1 meter SFP Interconnect cable	 1200484G1
NetVanta 3 meter SFP Interconnect cable	 1200484G3
61702595G1-8A June
Copyright © 2012 ADTRAN, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Power over Ethernet (PoE), Layer 2 Ethernet Switches